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

walking distance to 
m l 1550 348-0349 

NORTHWEST DETROIT Near FenkeC 
ft Telegraph Small 2 bedroom frame 
bouse with fenced back yard 

634-7209 

MITW I M X T / t W r y 

, 

R E D W I N G 
T I C K E T 
W I N N E R 

S u s a r i Q . Henry 
1 3 5 e 5 Cogswe l l ftd. 

Romuloa 

call the promotion 
department of the Ob-
•arver & Eccentric bet-
ween 9 A M and 5 P.M., 
Friday, December 3. 1882, 
to claim your two FREE 
RED WING TICKETS. 

591-2300 ext. 244 

CONGRATULATIONS 

NORTHWEST DETROIT, quiet 
tfcoUal area 3 bedroom. 2W gi 
fenced lot. 1110 month Ref, 
Available immediately 53*-9*37 

r*ai-
garage 

NOVI Rent with Option-to-SuV Sharp 
Bnck Ranch, panelled dea. 

2 baths 1195 + secunty No 
478-4267 or 360-0*33 

NOV! - Ten Mile Meadowbroo*. 1 bed 
rooma, IH baths, family roam, rfiwiwg 
room, full basement. -

sftSS'JZI& 
NO. ROYAL OAK. IS-Woodward area, 
3 baSroom bungalow, stove ft refrigera-
tor 1400 a mooth plus secuntv Refer 
necea Immediate occupancy 89*1975 

NW DETROIT Large 2 bedroom, with 
fall basement Nice area Stove, ref rig 
erator washer, dryer included 8150 
month plus security 823-6654 

TERRITORIAL RD 
•rtinetn for Rent 

OAK PARK Beautiful 2 ft 3 I 
homes Carpeting, appliances 
term available From 1SOO mooth 

400 Apartmants For Rent 

P L Y M O U T H S Q U A R E 

S p a c i o u s A p a r t m e n t s 

1 B e d r o o m avai lable 

f r o m * 3 1 0 

• H * i ' rt8>- • N K l / ^ - V : o r 

• k ' X i e - d - p o i i a ' ' » B a " 

Sd'-'Cllr C-fyy 
> . lilies i r ^ f t- l>u--'7ng 

IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY 

4 5 5 - 6 5 7 0 

• lM* • 
•Car-o 

404 Houaas For Rant 
OAK PARK 
• M faraga 

sum 
Yr k 

Cosy 1 bedroom ranch 
2 air aatfta. carnataw 

OAX PARK Lovely duplet. 11 
I * hath. Irving room, country 
faajty room. f« 
yaK. ceotrai air, 
J a e l 8 

OAS PARK 1 bedroom, 1V, bath. < 
tral aar. oace kitcben ImmedUta oc 

par*. 841* i 

OAK PARK 

j f i 5 d C " m s Immediate' 
^ h i t i T i 

ONE CALL DOES IT A L U 
Place your classified want ad In 

%+mbeii Detroit s flneet market 
The Otaii i u ft Eccentric Newspapers 

591-0900 Wayne 
644-1070 Oakland 
852-3222 RocTiester/Avon 

Use your Visa or Master Card 

ORCHARD LAKE. Grand River 3 bed 
rooma. baaemem. 1H car garage brick 
ranch Farmington HlU* schools 1500 
per msoth. Call after 8 553-8784 

OUTER DRIVE ft Schoolcraft Area 2 
ba&uuua. garage. 8210 a mooth rent 
OM security depoait 356-4343 

PLEASANT RIDGE 
Tree teed location oo Cambridge Blvd 
Attractive 4 bedroom, 2W bath bnck 
cnjoolal Panelled library, appliance*, 

Sheldon S Wataon Co.. 547-5200 

PLYMOUTH - nice 3 bedroom, carpet-
ing. some appliances, basement ga-
rage. low utilities, near downtown. 8440 
mo plus deposit Eve * , 348-6*66 

PLYMOUTH Twp 8575 month 4 bed 
room quad level, family room, fire-
place. basement. 2 bath*. 2 car attached 
garage Established area tamed occu-
pancy Call Dick Randazxo 451-0017 

.YMOCTH TWP Cote I 
_ rage, tag yard, low beat bill* No 
pata 8390 mooth plus 1W aaciru* 
Avail Dec IS 425-2465. 459-41*4 
P1YMOUTH 

PLYMOUTH 1 
bath. 1 car garage, 
major appliances inc 
qaMI court (5ft* mo 

ID AREA. 7 Mile-Telegraph 1 
ooms With fall basement ft garage 
: with option to buy Recently deco-
1 8125 no. Call Laurie at 3S5-7904 

REDFORD-INKSTER-1*6 1 bedroom 
Brte* ranch, fall basement gas beat. 
Bewty decorated carpeted, drapes 
S471. security rem with option to buy 
Zaama M*mt Co 866 04153 

REDFORD - Tbe Redford Township 
Home Information Center has a free 
rental housag bulletin board 

Call 917-2171 

REDFORD TOWNSHIP near Western 
Gotf Course, 1 bedrooms. Large living 

with fireplace. 2 
ravine lot. <450 mo sfTs'S 

REDFORD 1 bedrooms with washer 
dryer, refrigerator, stove, dishwasher 
and central air Carpeting throughout, 
fenced yard 8175 per mooth plaa secur-
ity Immediate occcupancy 53*1150 

REDFORD all appli-
! car at-

tached garage, available immediately 
>415 mo Days 471-5971. Eves464-60*5 

BEDFORD - 3 bedroom tn-level oe 
Beech Daly. N of 5 Mile Immediate 
occupancy Ask for Mr Allen 9am-9pm 

427-64*0 

REDFORD - 3 bedroom ranch, 2 car 
garage, finished basement, 
porch, near school* 
669-1933 

REDFORD - 3 bedroom, 2 car attached 
garage, appliance* large lot Near 
Catholic Central Seci 
mooth in advance 14M 

400 Apartments For Rent 

C H A R L E S 

H A M L E T 
1 & 2 Bedrooms 

from $305 
C a r p o r t s • 

f e n i r a l a i r , w a t e r • 
K i t c h e n a p p l i a n c e s * 

( . a r p e t i n g • 

S e c u r i t y I n t e r c o m 
A m p l e c l o s e t s p a c e 
B a l c o n i e s & P a t i o s 
S « i m m i n g P o o l 
Liundrv facilities in each building 

404 Housse For Rant 
ROCKOTER - Downtown Duplex 1 
bedroom* Basement appliances 8150 

66S1. .8 

ROCHESTER - Executive colonala 
8*T8 sag 8775 mooth Neutral decor 
Great aetghhorboods Other leaat* 
available Call Anna Pearcy 
^smftsr lun 651*450.6*1-4618 

ROCHESTER 3 bedroom brick ranch 
1 car a Bached garage Quiet neighbor-
hood Refrigerator ft stove 155* month 
plus secunty ft utilities 171-I67S 

ROY'AL OAK, N , 2 bedroom*, base-
meot. garage Available mid Decem-
ber 1350 per month plus 
ereocta required. Call. 

SCHOOLCRAW BURT RD area New 
»T dseoratsd 2 bedroom home, carpet-
ed. fenced yard 82S0 a month pha* se-
cunty 518-0016 

SCHOOLCRAFT-OUTER DRIVE 
1 be* owns, newly decorated ft insala 
ed, OS* per month plus security Ii 
mediate occupancy 651-22! 

SCHOOLCRAFT OUTER DR AREA 
2 bedroom spotless house. 
tioo, carpeting, fe 
I1S5 . security 1145 512 *641 

SOUTHFIELD - Attractive, clean 1 
bedroom, all brick, 2 car attached ga 
rage fenced yard 8400 mo 1 month's 
secunty 155-5071 

Beech 
SOUTHFIELD 

and Eight-3 bedroom 
ranch, first floor utility, oven range, 

8175: mo. Ask for Dor-refrigers 
Harrt* 476-70** or 477-1 

404 Housss For Rant 
SKVE* MILE-Middlebelt ana . m i l 
ClariU 1 bedroom I27S mooth. ITT5 
security deposit 

SOUTHFIELD. 10 Mile/Lahaer. 1 bed-
room. Urge brick Ranch. lVa hatha, 
carpeted, drapes, fireplace No Pet.' 
875* , mo + security. 1 

SOUTHFIELD 12 M 
room. 2 bath beautifully 
ranch. I acre, alarm, patio. 
Available Dec 8*50 per Mo . with 

353-£ms 
SOUTHFIELD - 11 Mile 
clean 1 bedroom ranch, carpeted, 
rage. 8175 moothly 

404 Houeee For Rent 404 Houaas For Rant 404 Housss For Rant 
U NKm LAKE B> Ijm. i bedrocme. 
I H beta*. ftrepUc* walk cwt bew-
m m . a t tedwd i n t p oe canal to 

TROY - 3 bedroom b o m . attacked ga 
rag* **«0 per mo pirn atilitiee. call 
Freda betwaen »am-»pm M ! SMC 

TWO BEDROOM Upper Unit. apoi. 
a n t e * new carpeting Achilla tJ71 
mo utcladea beat 4&S-*4ao or 4M-4304 

WALNt/T LAKE prtvUegcs Cocy I bed 
room r e a u l doebtc lo t extra x - p j 
car p r i p all new intmcr i n c l a t e 
car^K. Move A re<rl«mtar «4J# 

TROY J bedroom plaa Rudy fireplace 
aaa beat, baaaxnent. c a r a f e Big Beaver 
I Rocbaater Rd Convenwol to I TS 
MS5 mooth m •»!» 

UNION LAKE AREA 
Executive lakefroot borne in preati-
lloaa Fox Bay Sob i bedrooms Sbetka 
4 moottta or 1 year leaae available ( M l 

WALNt/T LAKE prtvUegcs Cocy I bed 
room r e a u l doebtc lo t extra x - p j 
car p r i p all new intmcr i n c l a t e 
car^K. Move A re<rl«mtar «4J# 

WAYNE, Merriman AAnnapola Rd 
area. I bedroom. car u r a s e 
fenced lot Immediate occupancy Chil-
dren 4 peta welcome txn plus aecuri 
V <2S»6M 

moodi Alter Spm M2-M25 

WEST BLOOMFIELD J bedroom 
react overlooking Pleesuit Lak« %rm 
ly carpeted. M M per month W9-4S91 

WAYNE, Merriman AAnnapola Rd 
area. I bedroom. car u r a s e 
fenced lot Immediate occupancy Chil-
dren 4 peta welcome txn plus aecuri 
V <2S»6M 

UNION LAKE Bl-level. « bedrooms 
J H balka, fireplace, -alk-ooi basement 
t attacked garage oo canal lot MM 
mo I U - M I 4 S 2 

400 Apartments For Rant 

y / f « 

Si 

• V 

SOUTHFIELD _ _ 
Mile Southfieid Rd 

Jan 1st 85*0 perl 

SYLVAN LAKE 4 I 

842S Mo pias utllltJea 
Call (S1-41M 

TROY Executive Colonial - Coobdge ft 
18^ Mile 4 bedrooms. 2v» baths, faml-

?room. fireplace formal dining room, 
car garage, basement Troy Schools. 
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

591-0900 Wayne 
644-1070 Oakland 
852-3222 Rochester/Avon 

U*e your Visa oc Master Card 

ONE MONTH F R E E RENT 
Orchard Lake 4 Telegraph Rd Up to 
6,000 sq.f t available immediately Un-
derground parking, all services $9 00 
sq f t Osmer-maoagisJ 551-4615 

DOWNTOWN PLYMOUTH 
Office • 440 Sq Ft Fisber Bldg 
905 W Ann Arbor Trail Immediate Oc-
cupancy Call 9-50 AM - 5 PM. 453-3758 

BLOOMFIELD HILLS deluxe office, I 
or 2 offices with secretarial a r ea if re-
quired Space sharing a r rangment with 
highly competent secretarial support 
and other office services in prestigious 
building on Long Lake near Telegraph 
Contact us for fu r the r information at 

646-4505 

PRESTIGE OFFICE 
IDENTITY PROGRAM 

Now available, $150 per mo Mail ad-
dress, professional phone answering 4 
t ime-shared furnished office 

Executive Group Offices Inc 

Prudential Town Center 
Southf ieid 
352-2992 

P R I M E BLOOMFIELD Hills office 
space available. 2,631 sq feet available 
immediately Call Thomco Properties 

646-0101 

BUCKINGHAM SHOPPING CENTER 
Schoolcraft 4 Inkster Rd 3400 sq f t in 
high t raff ic area Will lease all or par t 
Suitable (or office retail use o r distrib-
utor Call 559-1160 

CLAWSON TROY AREA Ideal off ice 
for manufacturer s rep, etc All facili-
t i e s ample aprkmg. reasonable 
435-4010 or 565-2470 

CLAWSON 
14 Mile 4 i-75 Lease. 1600 sq ft o f f ice 
Fully improved, immediate occupancy 
Ideal for small business 355-3100 

CRANBROOK CENTRE 

30161 Southfieid Rd 
between 12 4 13 Mile Rds 

2-3-4 Room Office Sui tes 
- available -

Good Parking ... Free Use of 
Conference Rooms & Gym 
On-Premises Management 

642-2500 

PRIME OFFICE SPACE 
Troy Big Beaver small building. 24 
hour access Various size suites avail-
ab le 646-2268 

PRIVATE OFFICES 
Executive Group, inc. 

The prestigious yet cost effective 
of f ice , secretarial concept 7 prune lo-
cat ions in the finest 4 newest lull ser 
vice buildings serving Birmingham. 

Dearborn Southfieid 4 Trov 
16 yrs of successful growth 

Call Elsie al Prudential Town Center 
271-8550 

PROFESSIONAL WISHES lo share off 
ice space with other professional in 
p r ime Plyjoulh location Office ma 
chines 4 some secretarial included 
Very reasonable 453-8900 

RENT or LEASE - Livonia 
Merriman ai [-96 

2000ft 600ft office 
521-2459 

DENTAL SUITE 
Professional builgmg in b i rmmgham 
1,008 sq ft Ampie parking Please call 
8 30-5 PM Mor. FN 689-3090 

DESK SPACE available in Birmingham 
area Please call a f te r 4PM 

647-8558 

DOWNTOWN PLYMOUTH 
6 room suite, 1400 so ft and 7 room 
suite, [400 sq ft Ample parking 

455-7373 

Executive Suites 
SOUTHFIELD 

4 rooms corner offices 711 sq fi F 
use of conference room Excell 
par t ing 

Cranbrook Centre 
642-2500 

FARMINGTON CITY' on Grand River , 
office appro* 300 sq It . $258 75 
month includes utilite 

477-6000 

FARMINGTON HILLS 12 Mile 4 
Middlebelt prime office space. 1st 
floor 1500 s q I m m e d i a t e occupancv 
Meadow Mgt Bruce Lloyd 851-60^0 

FURNISHED ROOMS 
Also, effeciencies available Winter 
ra tes Dally, weekly or moothly. $90 
per week, no security deposit required 
Color TV. phones, maid service Royal 
Motor Inn. 27751 Plvmouth Rd 
Livonia 422-1911 

WHEN THE NEED ARISES 
to place a loved one In a 
Nursing Home, call Nighten-
gale West In Wes t l and . 
Medicare, auto-Blue Cross / 
Blue Shield. Medicade ap-
proved 

WE CARE! 
261-5300 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
Orchard Lake Rd and 1 696 I 014 sq f* 

' nicely finished in an a t t rac t ive brick 
and bronxe glass building Top location 
Mr Hall 626-890C-

GARDEN CITY employed female 
wants to share home with same $1S0 
mo plus half utilities call a f t e r 5pm 

525-3578 

GARDEN CITY' Female , finished base-
ment, par t ia l ly furnished, pnva t e bath, 
close to bus lines. $150 Call af ter Sprn 

525-1492 

428 Garages & 
Mini Storage 

BIRMINGHAM 
Large garage with loads o-f s torage 
area 4-work area 583-0:51 

Or eves -626 SI86 

FARMINGTON KILLS - office avail 
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

LAKES of the NORTH 
CHALET RENTALS 

See the Fall Colors with us 
All New Homes Fireplaces 

2 Sprung fed lakes Boats Free 
Golf Course Riding Stables 

Indoor pool Much More 

JI3-: I 0460 

VENICE 2 bedroom 2 hath bay front 
condo Pool 13 bote golf tennis 31100 
per mooth Available mooth of J 
try DOTS 515-720® Eve* 127 7600 

VERO BEACH-luxunoto 2 bedroom 
In The Moorings 15ft boa 

beach Available Jan 
626-6263 

VERO BEACH 
!•» ba 
Mabed n v e r view pool ocnan beach 

CO tennis Available by the month, 
thra April Ml-3101 

WEST PALM BEACH 
PGA GoH Raoort 3 rouree* 
bwdroom. 2 bath funuakwd condo Wee* 
ly and monthly ratea 352 4911 

415 Vocation Rentals 
ABANDON YOUR HUNT 

VacatMo Rentals All Arena 

M l '.626 

FT MYERS BEACH M I M r a a . 
2 bath condo WKk waahar irmr Do ck* 
G*lf 7th floor with breathtaking view 

MO4 f r « 
• « « > 

rtayi U I H H H 
•MM*. 470-441" 

BEAUTIFUL SETTING 
Lake New 
cottage sleepa 6. clow 

Born* Ml 0 B o n * Highlands M7-07II 

BOYNE COUNTRY 
Reaarve now? Fine 

accomodat ions foe iarge 
famfly near 5 aki raeor ta • 
New chalet or fine homa -
famished whh f lrepiece 

Call Mr Balogh 
645-2500 or evee 646-6102 

PETO&KEY Harbor Sprtngs Ski Rent 
lovely coodo with fireplace directly 
t rom owner 4 save 2 baths Accommo-
date* 8 Maid k linens MS-S939 

SCHUSS MOUNT AN 3 hedroom chalet, 
natural Mreplace 2 baths maid service 
Chr is tmas Holiday available Rent by 
week or weekend 879-6624 

SCHUSS MT -Shanty Creek 12 bed 
rooms. 2 bath* luxurious lumished coo-
do [-.replace, cable TV pool sleep* 8 
walk to shop* slope* dining 1358675 

IT meat 
ed furnished 2 bedroom. 3 hath pool 
side coodo Available December 15 
l i s t k J anuary M6-6S46 

ST THOMAS US Virgin Islands, 
beautiful coodo* each with fabulous 
view l*lly equipped maid 
beach 2 pools scuba marina 
-30-6131 I 

dining 
41 3932 

SUGAR LOAF Traverse Ctty 3 bed 
room 3 bath I n »Bhn»— at foot of 
M o w u m Ski day * night Heated pool 
r**ta*rant P r e CViatmas $71 par 
Mfhl Boh or Bill 435 5713 *r 476-SiM 

SUGAR LOAF 

n n U a r i H . P r e Christina* $79 per 
m f h l Bob or Bill 4SI »?19 or l " 4 « » 4 

VAIL C 0 N D 0 
LUXURIOUS A SPACIOUS 

2 bed room. 2 bath sleeps 6 
Great View Walk to the gondola 

$1000 wee* Mgh $700 taw 

PLYMOUTH •• MILL ST 
Adults preferred 25 4 older $25-$30 
weekly plus deposit Laundry parking 

453 6776 

PLYMOUTH THE MANOR ROOMS 
Furnished room with ref r igera tor 

$30 aDd up plus secunty 
415-1010 

FOR LEASE 
5000sq ft 

Garden City 
f 4 Dodds 

LIVONIA warehouse space 4 loading 
3ock avai lable immediately Ask lor 
Carolyn * 591-4111 

WESTLAND 
construction ro 
5000 sq ft la 
Call Tony 

rw industrial building, 
riplete within 60 days 

abatement available 
661-5271 

REDFORD TWP AREA 
Furnished apt all uti l i t .es included 
mature gent leman 522 1024 

436 Office 
Space 

/ Business 

Livonia Pavil ion East 
Approximately 90% Leased 

Come Join Us! 
300-8000 Sq Ft 

Call Sandra Lyons, 353-4400 
REAL ESTATE ONE 
COMMERCIAL. INC 

Mary Porte 353-0767 
TROY ETON OFFICE PLAZA 

Crooks Maple Near I 75 
2 4 room suites f rom $230 immediate 
occupancv. 5 day janitorial service 
All Util i t ies 569-258C 

LIVONIA 
2 & 3 room deluxe suites 
completely finished, all ser-
vices included Immediate 
occupancy 

Tisdale & Co. 
626 -8220 

TROY - ETON OFFICE PLAZA 
Crooks Mapie Near I-7S 

Large 4 room suite, $600 mo [mmedi 
a le occupancy 5 day janitorial service 
All I tilities 569-2530 

TROY Somerset area, 3 luxury olfices 
containing approx 850 sq ft with 
kitchenette includes utilities $750 a 
month M 3-6400 
TROY' Individual offices within prnfes 
sional suiie Secretary receptionist 

UVONIA S Mile Rd 
belt Ample parking i 

VACANT 
1 430 to 5 395 sq It Woodward Ave 
off.ee retail space $& 75 per sq it net 
4 vear old building ample off street 
parking Call Mike 549-3320 

WANTED 1000 - sq ft for new fausi 
ness Plumbing and evening access low 
t r a f f i c a must In Northern Suburbs 
Residential aone^ 
After 5pm 

ROCHESTER room $200 per mooth 
all houae privileges secuntv deposit 
656-0514 722 6226 

ROOM FOR RENT Farmingtoo Hills 
laundry 4 kitcben privileges prefer 
college student $150 a mooth Call be 
tweerS- lOpm 471-5717 

SINGLE working gent leman with good 
working references to rent upstairs in 
private home, completely furnished 2 
rooms fall bath kitcben and laundry 
privileges 6 Mile Telegraph are $55 
per week Cal. a f t e r 3 30 538 17J8 

SOUTHFIELD Attractively furnished 
room ,n excellent and convenient loca 
t lon for employed person 

421 Living Quarters 
To Share 
ABANDON YOUR HI "NT 

S A l t 50% 
SHARE - A - HOME 

O t r n Tth YEAR OF 

GUARANTEED SERVICE 
TO THOUSANDS IN ALL AREAS 

FREE BROCHURE 

SHARE 
R E F E R R A L SERVICES 

6 4 2 - 1 6 2 0 

ABSOL'TELY unique way to yosir -iwn 
Birmingham office address business 
phone and secretary for 370 month 

845 5319 

4TTRACTIVE OFFICF space 12sl6ft 
downtown Birmingham secre ta ry to 
ihare Call 9 12 noon 642 24 7 4 

after 6pm 644 4019 

ATTRACTIVE Plymouth office suite 
Wood panelled near Plymouth Land 
ag 230 sq ft $.40 a month 

459 4200 

AVAILABLE NOW m room and 4 
room suites CRANBROOK C E N T R E 
Southfieid Rd between 12 4 13 Mile 
Rd 642 2500 

M A P _ E - O R C H A R D 
2, 3 & 4 room completely fin-
ished office suites All ser-
vices included New bui ld ing 
with many deluxe features 
Rent now & get your 1st 
month rent FREEl Immediate 
occupancy Secretarial & an-
swering services avai lable 
within building 

Tisdale & Co. 
626 -8220 

k'EST 
1 -*«a" 2 k 

BIRMINGHAM 
*ttract ,ve office building 1600 sq fi 
idea for corporate law engineering 
M 00 per fiwt net 646 7900 o rM6 1399 

WESTLAND 
W A R R E N - V E N O Y 

Deluxe medical & general 
of f ice space, all uti l i t ies & 
services included immedi-
ate occupancy 

Tisdale & Co. 
6 2 6 - 8 2 2 0 

BIRMINGHAM 
Ex*rutlve offv-e in the center of Rir 
mingham plus other plush single off icas | 
4 suites Phone answering 4 sor re tar la l 

MS 5619 

OAVTON straight male 
bowse to share $116 par 

ha* 1 hedroom 

drvar Eva* aeahwHl* 

BIRMINGHAM OFFICE 
217 sq It Available Immedia la t r 

JamtonaJ Service Ample Parking 
Davs 843 7136 

BIRMINGHAM OFFICE SOO sq ft S 
room SUM* Pierce Maple second floor 
location 
pancy 

BIRMINGHAM 
1200 sq ft of deluxe general 
office apace Great locat ion 
wtth good perking 

Tisdale & Co. 
626 -8220 

MEDICAL OFFICE 
Maple-Orchard 

600 sq. ft . 2 exam rooms 
lav perfect 2nd off ice Avail-
able now 

Tisdale & Co. 
626 -8220 

» I X " M 1-90 and Wu 
ft . ommerr ia l em.l< 
New mdustna' par* 
floors drains .Seal Ii 

ng with 
overhead door* 
• lahncatioei -.r 

MEDICAL OFFICE 
12 Mile North west erne Free standing 
building 2060 sq ft and 21*0 sq ft or 
both Newly reerwjelad 661 S i " 

MEDIC Al. OFFICE knn »rt*w Tra * 
Evergreen Dearborn Heights JT5 sq f 
t h e » 6 I 2 » sq ft Utilittea carjset 

a janitorial services included 
4106 After 5PM 36* ] 4*9 

Work Where You 'd 
Like to L've1 

Unique spaate in Farmington 
Hil ls wi th ind iv idual e n -
t rance, balcony f ireplace 
about 850 sq ft 

You Must See It! 
For appointment call 

626-8842 

NORTHVILLE 
Mixlera office space for 
100 F. Main St _ 

NORTHVTI.UC up to I 300 sq ft of air 
caMhtMoed .ndwtlrial office 
Ideal for dk-aftina sales or light 
My Will Avid* Utilities paid 
Excellent rate* MO 7077 

700 F. MAPLE W I L D I N G 
V ^ H I M i 130 sq ft 

556 aq Pt available immediatalv Sec 
retanal and answering w m w os 
prwmuaa* kmpte f r ee parhing 642 7M4 


